The Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission

Summer Camp Playground, Playtime, Camp Health, and Safe Summer Staff

Hourly Pay Fiscal Year 2025

2.5% COLA Effective April 13, 2025
Commission Approved April 16, 2025

All Positions, except Safe Summer Staff, are subject to pre-employment and random drug testing.

Job Title

Playground Manager/Camp Director
Camp Health Supervisor
Camp/Playground Assistant Director
Camp/Playground Administrator
Camp/Playground Senior Counselor
Camp/Playground Counselor
Camp/Playground Assistant Counselor

Safe Summer Staff

Job Qualifications

Age 21 plus 24 months Experience as Administrator or Supervisor

Licensed by State as a Physician, Certified Nurse Practitioner, or RN,
Driver's License, First Aid, CPR & AED certificates

Age 21 plus 1 year experience working with Youth

Age 18 plus 1 year College plus 1 year Experience or 2 years Equivalency
Age 18 plus 1 year College plus 1 year Experience or 2 years Equivalency
Age 18 plus High School Diploma plus 1 year Experience or Equivalency

Age 16

Bachelor's plus 2 years of experience in Recreation, Youth Development, Sports, Physical Education,
or related field, or equivalent combination of Education and Experience

Job
Code

940

941

943

944

945

946

947

948

Job
Grade

S11

S$15

S7

S5

S4

S3

S1

S13

2024
Hourly Pay

$22.25
$20.17 - $31.26
$19.25
$18.00
$17.25
$16.75
$16.50

$21.75

2025
Hourly Pay

$22.25
$20.17 - $32.05
$19.25
$18.00
$17.25
$16.75
$16.50

$21.75



	Camp Playground, Playtime, Camp Health, and Safe Summer Staff Hourly Pay Fiscal Year 2025
	Job Title
	Playground Manager/Camp Director
	Camp Health Supervisor
	Camp/Playground Assistant Director
	Camp/Playground Administrator
	Camp/Playground Senior Counselor
	Camp/Playground Counselor
	Camp/Playground Assistant Counselor
	Safe Summer Staff

