

**The Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission
Summer Camp Playground, Playtime, Camp Health, and Safe Summer Staff
Hourly Pay Fiscal Year 2025
2.5% COLA Effective April 13, 2025
Commission Approved April 16, 2025**

All Positions, except Safe Summer Staff, are subject to pre-employment and random drug testing.

Job Title	Job Qualifications	Job Code	Job Grade	2024 Hourly Pay	2025 Hourly Pay
Playground Manager/Camp Director	Age 21 plus 24 months Experience as Administrator or Supervisor	940	S11	\$22.25	\$22.25
Camp Health Supervisor	Licensed by State as a Physician, Certified Nurse Practitioner, or RN, Driver's License, First Aid, CPR & AED certificates	941	S15	\$20.17 - \$31.26	\$20.17 - \$32.05
Camp/Playground Assistant Director	Age 21 plus 1 year experience working with Youth	943	S7	\$19.25	\$19.25
Camp/Playground Administrator	Age 18 plus 1 year College plus 1 year Experience or 2 years Equivalency	944	S5	\$18.00	\$18.00
Camp/Playground Senior Counselor	Age 18 plus 1 year College plus 1 year Experience or 2 years Equivalency	945	S4	\$17.25	\$17.25
Camp/Playground Counselor	Age 18 plus High School Diploma plus 1 year Experience or Equivalency	946	S3	\$16.75	\$16.75
Camp/Playground Assistant Counselor	Age 16	947	S1	\$16.50	\$16.50
Safe Summer Staff	Bachelor's plus 2 years of experience in Recreation, Youth Development, Sports, Physical Education, or related field, or equivalent combination of Education and Experience	948	S13	\$21.75	\$21.75